STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 30-JULY-2018

EDD Stock (all .
LOCATION Capacity of WH Valid Stock (in  |commodities) + Non Rejected e el Space
WAREHOUSE CODE WAREHOUSE ADDRESS COMMODITY CODE In P jection of
NAME (in Mt.) MT) NCDEX-Chana(in | " % | aty.(inmr) | """ Available
the goods
MT)
SAWASOMAKO C/O ASHWIN OIL MILL GAT NO.47, MOUJE AKOLA Undecm:ticated Cotton seed 500 0.000 29.979 0.000 0.000 470,021
LAKHMAPUR, TALUKAAKOT, DISTRICT-AKOLA oilcake - Akola
/0 BULDANA URBAN CO.OP.CREDIT
SAWBULDANAURAKO SOCIETY LTD GODOWN NO.5, R.NO.267, AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 2085 0.000 10.035 0.000 0.000 2074.965
MULTISTATE GUT NO. 185/3, AT HATGOAN,
TAL-MURTIZAPUR, DISTRICT AKOLA
Quality not
C/O M/s. GST CORPORATION GAT NO. 212, DESIUNPWHOLERAWCHANA 1567.494 0.000 0.000 194.157 Fit as per
SAWGSTCORAKO SURVEY NO. 101/1A, AT.POST, AKOLA 2052 270.064
KUMBHARI,TAQ. DIST. AKOLA
SOYBEANNEW 0.000 20.285 0.000 0.000
Quality not
€/O M/S HAREKRISHNA WAREHOUSE DESIUNPWHOLERAWCHANA 1897.547 0.000 0.000 10.284 Fit as per
SAWHAREKRISHWHAKQ | GOPOWNNO 384, SURVEYNO.33/LGAT | 4 4830 F 1254.756
NO 102, AT VILLAGE KUMBHARI, TALUK- Undecorticated Cott 4
DISTRICT AKOLA ndecorticated Lotton see 1667.413 0.000 0.000 0.000
oilcake - Akola
Quality not
DESIUNPWHOLERAWCHANA 2514.353 0.000 0.000 201.011 Fit as per
C/0 JAI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION
GODOWN NO.1 & 2, SURVEY -
SAWJAIWARECORAKO AKOLA 6840 3741.279
NO.45/3, MANGRULPIR ROAD, SOYBEANNEW 30.045 60.329 0.000 0.000
BARSHITAKLI,DISTRICT-AKOLA y— "
Undecorticated Cotton see 282.928 10.055 0.000 0.000
oilcake - Akola
MAMTA RAJEEV KHANDELWAL GODOWN _
NO.1, SURVEY NO.99,GUT NO.202,MAUJE Quality not
SAWMAMTAKHLAKO < g o AKOLA DESIUNPWHOLERAWCHANA 2925 2322.490 0.000 0.000 131.061 Fit as per 471.449
KUMBHARI,AT POST,TALUKA & DISTRICT- p "
AKOLA arameters
€/0 M/S MAHARAJA WAREHOUSE. '
GODOWN NO. 1 &7, AT GUT NO. 102, MAUJE Quality not
SAWMHARAJWHAKO y " o AKOLA DESIUNPWHOLERAWCHANA 2000 928.813 0.000 0.000 129.818 Fit 941.369
WARKHED, TQ SHEGAON, DISTRICT 1t as per
Parameters
BULDANA,AKOLA
€/0 POOJA VIKRAM HEDA SURVEY
SAWPJVIHEAKO NO.72/1,GODOWN NO.1 & 2,GUT NO.251,AT |  AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 1963 0.000 412.784 0.000 0.000 1550.216
MOUJE KUMBHARI,DISTRICT-AKOLA
Quality not
C/O SHOBHA SHUBHASH KHANDELWAL DESIUNPWHOLERAWCHANA 2251.384 0.000 0.000 59.899 Fit as per
SAWSHOBHASHUKHAAKO | SCDOWNNO 2, SURVEY NO. 99, GUT NO. AKOLA 3300 887.904
202, MAUJE KUMBHARI, AT POST TALUK.
DISTRICT AKOLA, AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 0.000 100.813 0.000 0.000
C/O M/S.SHREE GANESH WAREHOUSING
CORPORATION GODOWN NO.1,2 &3,SURVEY Undecorticated Cotton seed
SAWSHRGANESHWHAKO NO.157/2,KHANAPUR AKOLA oilcake - Akola 1100 598.145 0.000 0.000 0.000 501.855
TRAMBAKPUR,GRAMPANCHAYAT-JALGAON
NAHATE, TALUKA-AKOLA, DISTRICT-AKOLA
C/0. RAMABAI NANDLAL AGRAWAL, PLOT Undecorticated Cotton seed
SWCMLRAMABAINAAKO NO. 3,4, 5, SURVEY NO. 157/1, AT. AKOLA lcake - Akol 1350 1295.010 0.000 0.000 0.000 54.990
ollcake - ola
KHANPUR, TRIMBAKPUR, AKOT
SAWSHBALTRAALW C/O-SHRI BALAJI TRADING CO- GODOWN ALWAR RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED 2640 282.820 0.000 0.000 0.000 2357.180
NO.1,3, 217A (E),MIA,ALWAR
€/0O M/S GAJANAN AGRO FOOD _
PROCESSING,GODOWN NO C1 & C2, GUT NO Quality not
SAWGAAGFOPRBSM ¢ 4 BASMAT Turmeric 1250 1021.570 0.000 0.000 69.428 Fit as per 159.002
193,AT POST PANGARA SATI, TQ Parameters
BASMAT,DISTRICT HINGOLI, BASMAT
GUAR GUM 1259.542 220.814 0.000 0.000
C/O SINGHANIA AGRO SERVICES 17 TH KM,
SAWSINGHAGSERBKN BIKANER 3450 X X X X 1656.648
GANGANAGAR ROAD,NEAR KHARA,BIKANER GUARSEED10 30.084 0.000 0.000 0.000
RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED 282.912 0.000 0.000 0.000
Quality not
DESIUNPWHOLERAWCHANA 663.003 0.000 0.000 10.070 Fit as per
KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27 CHAK 2 Parameters
SAWSTAROWNBKN NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & BIKANER GUAR GUM 7700 0.000 135.504 0.000 0.000 5964.843
DISTRICT-BIKANER -
Quality not
RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED 846.360 0.000 0.000 80.220 Fit as per

Parameters




SAWVASUAGRINDBKN

C/0 VASUDHA AGRO INDUSTRIES,GODOWN
NO.1, F-214-215,IGC, KHARA,BIKANER

BIKANER

GUAR GUM

1935

70.104

0.000

0.000

0.000

1864.896

SAWKRIMULPLDES

C/O KRISHNA MULTIPLEX PVT LTD SURVEY
NO 163, PAIKI 1,GODOWN NO.5 &6,
OPPOSITE RAJARAM GAUSHALA, AT
RAMUN, TALUKA DEESA,DISTRICT
BANASKANTHA, DEESA

DEESA

CASTORSEED NEW

GUARSEED10

4750

4217.680

0.000

171.570

10.020

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

59.764

0.000

0.000

0.000

290.966

SAWANANDWH1GON

C/O ANAND WAREHOUSE-1 SURVEY NO
58/1/2, GODOWN NO 1, KUCHIYADAD,
AHMEDABAD NATIONAL HIGHWAY, RAJKOT,
GONDAL

GONDAL

Coriander New

4500

4011.146

39.660

0.000

20.249

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

428.945

SAWKHANBHAVCHGON

C/0O KHANPARA BHAVNABEN CHANDUBHAI-3]]
SURVEY NO.47, PAIKI 1,PAIKI1,PAIKI1®
PLOT NO. 16/17/18/19(E) &
NR.SHIVKANT INDUSTRIAL PARKZ
GUNDALA ANIDA ROAD,2
SITUATED AT ANIDA, TAL-GONDAL CITY-
GONDALB
DISTRICT RAJKOT

GONDAL

Coriander New

1170

0.000

9.900

0.000

0.000

1160.100

SAWRAMBHAIGAJGON

C/O RAMESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI
GAJERA,GODOWN NO.1 & 8SURVEY
NO.17,P1,P2,PLOTNO.1,2,3,4,5,6,JAMVADI,G
ONDAL

GONDAL

Coriander New

830

267.683

0.000

0.000

0.000

562.317

SAWRUCHIENTGON

C/O RUCHI ENTERPRISE,GODOWN NO. 12 &
13,VRAJ 2 INDUSTRIAL AREA, PART B, PLOT
NO 12 13, SURVEY NO 11, PAIKY 4, AT
GUNDALA, TALUKA GONDAL,DISTRICT
RAJKOT,GONDAL

GONDAL

Coriander New

1340

1281.118

0.000

0.000

10.015

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

48.867

SAWSHREEJIWHGON

C/O SHREEJEE WAREHOUSE PLOT NO. 3,4 &
5, HK INDUSTRIAL ZONE, SATADA ROAD,
OPP KUVADAVA GIDC, AHMEDABAD
HIGHWAY, VILLAGE-KUCHIYADAD, DISTRICT
RAJKOT, GONDAL

GONDAL

Coriander New

3270

2874.379

9.925

0.000

99.242

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

286.454

SAWBAIRATHIWIPR

BAIRATHI WAREHOUSE PREMISES BEARNING
NO 1,2 VILLAGE HATHNODA, TEHSIL-
CHOMU,DISTRICT-JAIPUR.

JAIPUR

RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED

3750

3639.721

0.000

0.000

0.000

110.279

SAWHARSJPR

C/0. HARITA SHARMA,KHASRA
NO.8/1/4,LALWADI ROAD,VILLAGE-
BHAWATI, NEWAI,DISTRICT-TONK

JAIPUR

DESIUNPWHOLERAWCHANA

1490

1146.210

0.000

0.000

0.000

343.790

SAWSAINIWAREJPR

C/O SAINI WAREHOUSE,GODOWN NO. 2,
SAMOD ROAD,NIMADI, VILLAGE
HATHNODA,TECH CHOMU, JAIPUR

JAIPUR

RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED

2744

1967.315

0.000

0.000

0.000

776.685

SAWAMITJAINJDH

C/O.AMITA JAIN GODOWN NO.1,KHASRA
NO.17/1/2, VILLAGE- TANAWARA, DISTRICT-
JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUAR GUM

GUARSEED10

3900

1062.927

24.757

0.000

0.000

0.000

19.805

0.000

0.000

2792.511

SAWGOYAGWAREIDH

C/O GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING
CORPORATION, KHASRA NO 25/48,
25/49,25/50,25/52 VILLAGE SALAWAS,
TEHSIL LUNI DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN CODE -
342013, RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

GUAR GUM

JEERA NEW

RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED

3000

1588.277

0.000

44.943

0.000

101.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

517.825

0.000

0.000

0.000

747.355

SAWSHESOLWARJDH

C/O SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA
NO 25/6, VILLAGE
SALAWAS,DISTRICTIODHPUR,JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUAR GUM

GUARSEED10

2100

138.918

59.710

0.000

0.000

29.743

0.000

0.000

0.000

1871.629

SAWALLASAKAD

C/O ALKABEN LALITKUMAR SANGHVI SURVEY
NO.161/162,GODOWN NO-C,VILLAGE-
NANDASAN, TALUKA-KADI,DISTRICT-
MEHSANA

KADI

Undecorticated Cotton seed
oilcake - Akola

7400

3370.643

0.000

0.000

0.000

4029.357

SAWDHRUVKAD

C/0.DHRUV WARELOOG CORPORATION
SURVEY NO.308,PLOT NO.1,KADI NANDASAN
ROAD,VILLAGENANDASAN, TALUKA-
KADI,DISTRICT-MEHSANA

KADI

CASTORSEED NEW

4900

0.000

20.100

0.000

0.000

4879.900

SAWKAMESHWARWHKAD

C/0 M/S. KAMESHWAR WAREHOUSE
SURVEY NO.& BLOCK NO. 336, AT VILLAGE
BORISANA,TALUKA KADI,DISTRICT
MEHSANA,KADI

KADI

CASTORSEED NEW

Undecorticated Cotton seed
oilcake - Akola

2661

0.000

243.115

0.000

20.240

Quality not
Fit as per

484.764

0.000

0.000

0.000

1912.881




C/0 RAJESHKUMAR AMRATLAL PATEL,0LD
SURVEY NO 254 AND NEW SURVEY NO.

SAWRAJAMRPATKAD 922,GODOWN NO.1 AND 2,AT VILLAGE KADI CASTORSEED NEW 5510 465.660 0.000 0.000 0.000 5044.340
SARSAV,KADI NANDASAN ROAD, TALUKA
KADI,DISTRICT MEHSANA, KADI
C/O BUNDI AGRIMARKETING YARD )
PVT.LTD.KHASRA NO.165,VILLAGE Quality not
SAWBAGYPLKOT LTD- 20, - KOTA 2000 633.485 604.995 0.000 19.960 i 741.560
RAMGANJ,KOTA BUNDI ROAD, TEHSIL & SOYBEANNEW Fit as per
Parameters
DISTRICT-BUNDI
¢/0 BHARAT IYOT! DAIRY PRODUCTS LTD G RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED 204.464 0.000 0.000 0.000
SAWBHAJYDAKOT 142-147 & E 148-152, GODOWN NO. 2, AGRO |  KOTA 4830 2217.269
FOOD PARK, RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA SOYBEANNEW 1567.098 241.169 0.000 0.000
/O FARMER FORTUNE INDIA PVT LTD.SILO
SAWFARMERFORIPLKOT NO 1,2,KHASRA NO 361, VILLAGE KOTA WHEAT SILO FAQ 8000 5138.102 0.000 0.000 0.000 2861.898
DAHRA, TEHSIL LADPURA, DISTRICT KOTA
Quality not
RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED 330.495 0.000 0.000 40.233 Fit as per
SAWGIRAGRKOT €/0 M/S GIRNAR AGRO F-24, AGRO FOOD KOTA 2020 P 989.088
PARK, RANPUR ROAD, DISTRICT KOTA
SOYBEANNEW 660.184 0.000 0.000 0.000
Quality not
Coriander New 50.467 0.000 0.000 10.109 Fit as per
/O GODOWN NO.1 & 3,KHASRA NO.359 & Quality not
SAWKHAKOT 360,VILLAGE-DAHRA, TEHSIL- KOTA RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED 7600 2915.808 0.000 0.000 60.645 Fit as per 3647.686
LADPURA, DISTRICT-KOTA p
Quality not
SOYBEANNEW 865.000 40.240 0.000 10045 Fit as per
C/O M/S PALIWAL AGROTECH INDUSTRIES )
KHASRA NO 75,76 & 77, VILLAGE KHEDA Quality not
SAWPALAGRINDKOT g g KOTA RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED 2100 1922.399 0.000 0.000 10.180 Fitasper | 167.421
JAGPURA, RANPUR ROAD, DISTRICT KOTA,
Parameters
KOTA
/O R K INDUSTRIES. F 35, KUBER
SAWRKINDUSTRIKOT | INDUSTRIAL AREA,RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA, | KOTA SOYBEANNEW 500 30.325 70.425 0.000 0.000 399.250
KOTA
€/0.SHAH AGROGREEN PVT. LTD. F-16. AGRO SOYBEANNEW 0.000 50.608 0.000 0.000
SAWSHAAGRPTKOT /0- i KOTA 2200 1336.446
FOOD PARK, RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA
Wheat 0.000 812.946 0.000 0.000
STARAGRI WAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
SAWSTARKOT MANAGEMENT LTD GODOWN NO. 1 &2, KOTA SOYBEANNEW 1000 341.795 344.200 0.000 0.000 314.005
KHASRA NO. 361/52,VILLAGE-
HATTIPURA, TALUKA & DISTRICT-BUNDI
Quality not
/O UTTAM INDUSTRIES, PLOT NO. 59 TO 61,
SAWUTTAMKOT KOTA 600 424.480 70.225 0.000 20.020 i 85.275
AGRO FOOD PARK,RANPUR, KOTA SOYBEANNEW Fit as per
Parameters
BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD GODOWN NO. 3 GUAR GUM 1804.411 9.972 0.000 0.000
SAWBAGCERNKH &4, KHASRA NO 502/503/514/515/517, NOKHA 2090 Qualitynot | 255.781
VILLAGE BIKASAR, TEHSIL NOKHA, DISTRICT- Y
BIKANER, NOKHA GUARSEED10 9.932 0.000 0.000 9.904 Fit as per
,
/O BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD,GODOWN ]
NO 18 5,KHASARA NO Quality not
SAWBAGCERPLNKH ¢ NOKHA AR GUM 2430 985.604 0.000 119.420 9.928 Fi 1315.048
502/503/514/515/517,VILLAGE- GUAR GU Palrta?rsl:;:s
BIKASAR, BIKANER,NOKHA
/O JALIVAN WAREHOUSING 2,R S N
647/P,GODOWN NO
SAWJALIWAREPTN  [1,2,3,4,6,13,14,15,17,18,19,25,26,31,39,40,43,|  PATAN CASTORSEED NEW 1890 954.740 0.000 151.140 0.000 784.120
44,45,47,64,66,67,75,76,79,89,90 VAGHEL
ROAD,HARUJ,DIST-PATAN
GODOWN NO.101,103,105,
109,110,111,112,113,132,133,135,138,145,14
SAWJALIVANWAREPTN | &15%156,157,158,159,161, 162,163, 165,166,1 5y CASTORSEED NEW 2820 2818.575 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.425
67,168,169,170,173,175,177,181,183,184,185,
186,187,188,190,194,195,196,197,198,199,20
0,204,205 VAGHEL ROAD,HARJ, DIST-PATAN.
/O JALIYAN WAREHOUSING 3GODOWN NO
SAWJALIYANWHPTN 88,89,92,98 & 99,VAGHEL ROAD, PATAN CASTORSEED NEW 2750 2621.560 80.560 0.000 0.000 47.8%0
HARU,DISTRICT PATAN
/O KANTABEN RANCHODBHAI PATEL R.S.N. )
630, GODOWN NO 1,2,3,4,5,6,8, AT Quality not
SAWKANTABRPPTN 4 12r3/42/5,%, PATAN EED NE 5750 90.830 0.000 0.000 30.170 i 5629.000
JETLVASNA, TA-VISNAGAR, DISTRICT CASTORSEED NEW P:'::r:;ee:s
MEHSANA, PATAN
/O MITESHKUMAR FARSURAM
SAWMITFARTHAPTN | TTAKKAR,GODOWN NO 212,213,214, VAGHEL| o\ p CASTORSEED NEW 5350 3194.295 854.445 0.000 0.000 1301.260

ROAD,HARI,PATAN,PINCODE-
384240,GUJARAT




SAWPARAGRINPAPTN

C/O PARTH AGRO INDISTRIAL PARK SURVEY
NO. 514, GODOWN NO 19, 20, 21, AT KAMLI,
TALUKA UNJHA, DISTRICT MEHSANA, PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED NEW

2300

343.228

70.095

30.340

0.000

1856.337

SAWVARDHAMANSNG

C/0.VARDHAMAN WAREHOUSING GODOWN
NO 3,GATE NO.215 & 216,A/P-
KANANWADI, TALUKA-MIRAJ,DISTIRCT-
SANGLI

SANGLI

Turmeric

1465

1341.470

0.000

0.000

0.000

123.530

SAWSTARAGRSHU

M/S. STAR AGRIINFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD
GODOWN NO.1, 50-51,0PP ADHANI
WILLMAR, VILLAGE-GERKHEDI, TEHSIL-
SHAJAPUR

SHUJALPUR

SOYBEANNEW

3000

49.950

90.569

0.000

0.000

2859.481

SAWHARSTON

C/O. HARITA SHARMA,KHASRA
NO.8/1/4,LALWADI ROAD,VILLAGE-
BHAWATI, NEWAI,DISTRICT-TONK.PIN CODE-
304121,RAJASTHAN

TONK

RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED

800

594.435

0.000

0.000

0.000

205.565

SAWJAINWTON

C/0. JAIN WAREHOUSE.H-220, GODOWN
NO.1 & H-221, GODOWN NO. 2,IIND CENTRE,
RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, BANSTHALI MODE,

NEWAI,DISTRICT-TONK,

TONK

RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED

1473

1425.734

0.000

0.000

0.000

47.266

SAWBHAGWATIAGROUNJ

C/O BHAGWATI AGRO ESTATE SURVEY NO
465, PLOT NO 1 & 2, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, AT
BRAHMANWADA, TALUKA UNJHA,
DISTRICT,MEHSANA, MEHSANA, PATAN

UNJHA

JEERA NEW

1142

899.995

0.000

0.000

0.000

242.005

Grand Total

79856.251

4768.019

517.413

1266.908

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual

space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reasons




